Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.65
1:02.02
2:14.53
4:45.75

19:16.21

35.97
1:18.71
2:52.62

35.34

40.97
2:36.84

SC Time

28.41
59.87
2:08.18
4:36.67
18:17.91
35.13
1:15.45
2:44.78
33.78
39.22
2:34.68
1:10.99

Converted
to SC

28.90
1:00.70
2:11.90
4:40.80

18:58.20

35.10
1:17.10
2:49.50

34.80

40.50
2:34.30

Converted
to LC

29.10
1:01.20
2:10.90
4:41.70

18:36.50

36.00
1:17.10
2:48.00

34.30

39.70
2:37.20
1:11.00

LC WA
Pts

350
431
435
456
427
375
377
384
250
189
384

SC WA
Pts

357
420
465
451
458
358
393
387
266
179
356
334

Date

22/10/16
09/04/17
22/10/16
22/10/16
24/01/16
11/02/17
08/04/17
09/04/17
09/04/16
05/04/14
10/04/16

Date

19/03/17
30/10/16
30/10/16
02/10/16
02/11/16
24/07/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
05/06/16
12/07/14
01/11/15
30/10/16

Meet

Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships
16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Salisbury

Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Licence

WL160590
EM170259
WL160590
WL160590
SE160575

SE170466

EM170259
EM170259
SW160578
SW4310

SW160578

License

SE170104
SE160929
SE160929
SE160690
SE160929
SE160173
SE160929
SW160343
SW160803
SE4415

SE151026
SE160929
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Level

Level
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