Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.65	28.90	350	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	WL160590	1
100 Freestyle	1:02.02	1:00.70	431	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	EM170259	1
200 Freestyle	2:14.53	2:11.90	435	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	WL160590	1
400 Freestyle	4:45.75	4:40.80	456	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	WL160590	1
1500 Freestyle	19:16.21	18:58.20	427	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	SE160575	1
50 Breaststroke	35.97	35.10	375	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	SE170466	1
100 Breaststroke	1:18.71	1:17.10	377	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	EM170259	1
200 Breaststroke	2:52.62	2:49.50	384	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	EM170259	1
50 Butterfly	35.34	34.80	250	09/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW160578	3
50 Backstroke	40.97	40.50	189	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	SW4310	3
200 Individual Medley	2:36.84	2:34.30	384	10/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW160578	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.41	29.10	357	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	SE170104	3
100 Freestyle	59.87	1:01.20	420	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE160929	4
200 Freestyle	2:08.18	2:10.90	465	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE160929	4
400 Freestyle	4:36.67	4:41.70	451	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE160690	2
1500 Freestyle	18:17.91	18:36.50	458	02/11/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE160929	4
50 Breaststroke	35.13	36.00	358	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	SE160173	3
100 Breaststroke	1:15.45	1:17.10	393	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE160929	4
200 Breaststroke	2:44.78	2:48.00	387	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	SW160343	2
50 Butterfly	33.78	34.30	266	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	SW160803	3
50 Backstroke	39.22	39.70	179	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	SE4415	3
200 Individual Medley	2:34.68	2:37.20	356	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	SE151026	4
100 Individual Medley	1:10.99	1:11.00	334	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE160929	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS